Technical application guide
PrevaLED® Core Z6
LED modules
04/2023
2
Contents
1 Introduction 03

industry
 — High-end museum lighting
4
PrevaLED® Core Z6 LED modules | Introduction
1.3 Nomenclature
1.2 Ordering information
PL-CORE-Z6-3000-830
PL: PrevaLED® LED module
CORE: Round LED module
830: Color rendering index (CRI) + color
temperature (CCT) = > 80 + 3000 K
Z6: Generation 6
3000: 3000 lm
PrevaLED® Core Z6 LED modules
Product reference Product number (EAN 10) Product number (EAN 40) Color temperature [K] Luminous flux [lm]
PL-CORE-Z6-2000-827 4052899436954 4052899436961 2700 2000
PL-CORE-Z6-2000-830 4052899436978 4052899436985 3000 2000
PL-CORE-Z6-2000-835 4052899436992 4052899437005 3500 2000
PL-CORE-Z6-2000-840 4052899437012 4052899437029 4000 2000
PL-CORE-Z6-2000-930 4052899437036 4052899437043 3000 2000
PL-CORE-Z6-2000-940 4052899437050 4052899437067 4000 2000
PL-CORE-Z6-3000-827 4052899437074 4052899437081 2700 3000
PL-CORE-Z6-3000-830 4052899437098 4052899437104 3000 3000
PL-CORE-Z6-3000-835 4052899437111 4052899437128 3500 3000
PL-CORE-Z6-3000-840 4052899437135 4052899437142 4000 3000
PL-CORE-Z6-3000-930 4052899437159 4052899437166 3000 3000
PL-CORE-Z6-3000-940 4052899437173 4052899437180 4000 3000
PL-CORE-Z6-5000-827 4052899437197 4052899437203 2700 5000
PL-CORE-Z6-5000-830 4052899437210 4052899437227 3000 5000
PL-CORE-Z6-5000-835 4052899437234 4052899437241 3500 5000
PL-CORE-Z6-5000-840 4052899437258 4052899437265 4000 5000
PL-CORE-Z6-5000-930 4052899437272 4052899437289 3000 5000
PL-CORE-Z6-5000-940 4052899437319 4052899437326 4000 5000
PrevaLED® Core Z6 LED modules | Optical considerations
5
2 Optical considerations
2.1 Light distribution